
Pokal Eifel 2016/17

Herren C Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

09.04.2017
 

17:00 t/h/v (H)
 

32
 

SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg
Halle: Schulzentrum Neuer...

TTC Dockweiler
 

4:0
 

 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

09.04.2017
 

16:30 h/v (H)
 

31
 

SC Irrhausen II
Halle: Schulzentrum Neuer...

TTC Ahbach
 

1:4
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 
So.
 

09.04.2017
 
09.04.2017
 

14:00 h (H)
 
14:00 h (H)
 

29
 
30
 

SC Irrhausen II
Halle: Schulzentrum Neuer...
SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg
Halle: Schulzentrum Neuer...

TTC Dockweiler
 
TTC Ahbach
 

3:4
 

4:0
 

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Do.
So.
Mi.

07.01.2017
16.02.2017
12.03.2017
15.03.2017

19:00 v (1)
20:00 v (1)
13:30 v (1)
20:00 v (1)

25
26
27
28

SSV Pronsfeld II
SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg
TTC Rommersheim II
TTC Dockweiler

SC Irrhausen II
SV Ferschweiler
TTC Ahbach
TTSG Waxweiler/Philippsweiler

3:4
4:3
2:4
4:0

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Do.
Fr.
Sa.
Fr.
Sa.
Mi.
Do.

19.10.2016
08.12.2016
09.12.2016
10.12.2016
20.01.2017
21.01.2017
25.01.2017
26.01.2017

20:00 v (1)
19:30 v (1)
19:30 v (1)
19:00 v (1)
20:00 v (1)
17:00 v (2)
19:00 v (1)
20:00 v (1)

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

TTC Dockweiler
TTSG Waxweiler/Philippsweiler
SSV Pronsfeld II
SC Irrhausen II
TTC Ahbach
TTG Gerolstein-Daun IV
DJK Prüm-Enz II
SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

FSV Ernzen
SV "BURG" Schönecken
SV "BURG" Schönecken II
TTC Rommersheim III
TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid II
TTC Rommersheim II
SV Ferschweiler
DJK Matzen

4:0
4:1
4:1
4:0
4:1
2:4
1:4
4:0

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 22.10.2016 21:05 v (1) 1 SC Irrhausen DJK Matzen 1:4
 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TTSG Waxweiler/Philippsweiler
TTC Rommersheim III
SV "BURG" Schönecken II
SC Irrhausen II
TTC Dockweiler
DJK Prüm-Enz II
FSV Ernzen
SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg
SV "BURG" Schönecken
TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid II
TTC Ahbach
TTG Gerolstein-Daun IV
SV Ferschweiler
TTC Rommersheim II
SSV Pronsfeld II
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